SCHEDULE - STARS

Date

Oct 16, 21
Oct 23,21
Oct 30, 21
Nov 06, 21
Nov 13, 21
Nov 20, 21
Nov 27, 21
Dec 04, 21
Dec 11, 21
Dec 18, 21

Home
OILERS
KINGS
FLYERS
STARS
STARS
STARS
OILERS
STARS
FLYERS
KINGS

fall 2021 / UNDER 18 (2003-2006)

Visitor
STARS
STARS
STARS
OILERS
KINGS
FLYERS
STARS
FLYERS
STARS
STARS

Time

1:00 pm
2:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
2:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
2:00 pm

Location

The Hangar
The Hangar
The Hangar
The Hangar
The Hangar
The Hangar
The Hangar
The Hangar
The Hangar

The Hangar



